260
260
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1445
1445
1445
1445
4300
4300
4300
4300
6116
6116
6116
6116
6116
6116
6116
6116
6116
7100
7100
7100
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
9121
9121
9121
9121
9121
9121
9121
9121

ED BRACE

ED BRACE

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

JOHN DOICK

ERIC HATCH

ERIC HATCH

ERIC HATCH

ERIC HATCH

GARY BEINEKE
GARY BEINEKE
GARY BEINEKE
GARY BEINEKE
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
JERRY DINNEN
PAM BEINEKE

PAM BEINEKE

PAM BEINEKE

JIM COSGROVE
JIM COSGROVE
JIM COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
JIM COSGROVE
JIM COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
DENNIS COSGROVE
JIM COSGROVE
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN
THOMAS CRONAN

2013 HARVEST RECORDS

BRACE'S GREENHOUSE
BRACE'S GREENHOUSE
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
DOICK RACING
HATCH RACING
HATCH RACING
HATCH RACING
HATCH RACING
G-SERIES RACING
G-SERIES RACING
G-SERIES RACING
G-SERIES RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
G-SERIES RACING
G-SERIES RACING
G-SERIES RACING
DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

DAS BULLET

BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING
BLACK BART RACING

B/GRMR
B/GRMR
M/PG-2000/4
M/PG-2000/4
M/PG-2000/4
M/PG-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
M/PF-2000/4
J/GL

J/GL

J/GL

J/GL

c/GCT
c/GCT
c/GCT
c/GCT
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/PPB-500/4
AA/GCT
AA/GCT
AA/GCT
D/BFL

D/BFL

D/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

D/BFL

D/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

E/BFL

D/BFL
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4
M/PG-750/4

134.582 FINAL
141.090 FINAL
117.428 NEW
126.488 BUMP
127.893 BUMP
131.793 FINAL
131.037 NEW
136.359 BUMP
140.950 FINAL
131.128 NEW
133.665 BUMP
137.829 BUMP
140.384 FINAL
64.924 NEW
68.544 FINAL
66.794 NEW

69.635 FINAL
180.207 NEW
187.181 BUMP
190.509 BUMP
190.568 FINAL
124.508 BUMP
124.847 BUMP
125.454 BUMP
127.256 BUMP
127.807 FINAL

123.695 BUMP
126.693 BUMP
128.496 BUMP
128.614 FINAL
179.507 NEW
180.908 BUMP
187.391 FINAL
183.335 NEW
187.297 BUMP
202.039 FINAL
123.874 NEW
143.067 BUMP
174.337 BUMP
182.997 BUMP
184.182 FINAL
136.834 NEW
143.587 BUMP
122.535 NEW
166.538 BUMP
168.863 BUMP
198.700 BUMP
204.473 FINAL
212.029 FINAL
101.125 NEW
134.083 BUMP
135.304 BUMP
135.943 FINAL
103.095 NEW
134.690 BUMP
136.899 BUMP
137.376 BUMP

1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5



9121
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9172
9202
9202
9202
9202
9202
9202
9202
9202
9202
9309
9309
9309
9309
9309
9512
9512
9512
9512
9512
9512
9512
9512
9512
9727
9727
9727
9727
9727
9727
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769

THOMAS CRONAN
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
ADRIAN TAUER
KIRK ASSELYN

KIRK ASSELYN

KIRK ASSELYN

KIRK ASSELYN

KIRK ASSELYN
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
MIKE TOMANY
JOHN UBERMUTH
JOHN UBERMUTH
JOHN UBERMUTH
JOHN UBERMUTH
JOHN UBERMUTH
JOHN UBERMUTH
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
JESSE MICHAUD
JESSE MICHAUD
CARL THERIAULT

BLACK BART RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

BLACK CAT RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

TTR RACING

ASSELYN RACING

ASSELYN RACING

ASSELYN RACING

ASSELYN RACING

ASSELYN RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING

TOMANY RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
UBERMUTH RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z0OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

M/PG-750/4
M/CG-750
M/CG-750
M/CG-750
M/G-750/4
M/G-750/4
M/CG-750
M/CG-750
M/CG-750
M/G-750/4
M/G-750/4
H/PS

H/PS

H/PS

F/PS

H/PS

H/PS

H/PS

H/PS

F/PS

B/FL

B/FL

B/FL

B/FL

B/FL
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
M/BG-1350/4
M/BF-1350/4
M/BF-1350/4
M/BF-1350/4
M/BF-1350/4
M/BG-1350/4
M/TG-2000
M/TG-3000
M/TF-2000
M/TF-3000
M/TBG-2000
M/TGB-3000
M/TBF-2000
M/TBF-3000
M/PF-3000/4
M/PBF-2000/4
M/PBF-3000/4
M/PBF-3000/4
M/TG-2000
M/TG-2000
M/TG-2000
M/TF-2000
M/TF-2000
M/TBG-2000

137.514 FINAL

119.276 NEW
120.804 BUMP
121.693 FINAL
115.893 NEW
117.601 FINAL
120.374 NEW
122.131 NEW

123.778 FINAL
116.806 BUMP
117.534 FINAL

137.076
137.696
138.659
134.066

BUMP
BUMP
FINAL
FINAL

145.125 BUMP
145.327 BUMP
146.288 BUMP
147.234 FINAL
140.559 FINAL

160.012 NEW
160.033 BUMP
177.984 FINAL
164.524 NEW
182.232 FINAL
138.814 BUMP
141.376 BUMP
141.990 BUMP
143.969 BUMP
144.144 FINAL

142.939 BUMP
145.760 BUMP
147.781 BUMP
147.836 FINAL

171.512 FINAL
171.201 NEW
173.561 BUMP
175.366 BUMP
175.652 FINAL
172.344 FINAL
118.841 NEW
118.692 NEW
120.835 NEW
122.189 FINAL
120.608 NEW
125.087 FINAL
123.457 FINAL
126.313 FINAL
129.482 FINAL
129.519 FINAL
128.886 NEW
128.953 FINAL
120.332 BUMP
121.168 BUMP
122.167 FINAL
122.405 BUMP
124.420 FINAL
120.792 FINAL

1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9769
9778
9778
9778
9899
9899
9899
9899
9906
9906
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9941
9943
9943
9943
9943
9945
9945
9945
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947
9947

CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
JESSE MICHAUD
CARL THERIAULT
CARL THERIAULT
JASON THERIAULT
JASON THERIAULT
JASON THERIAULT
ED BLAKESLEE

ED BLAKESLEE

ED BLAKESLEE

ED BLAKESLEE

TOM CROMPTON
TOM CROMPTON
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
BELINDA MELARGNO
FRANK JOHN

FRANK JOHN

FRANK JOHN

FRANK JOHN

ELE SULLIVAN

ELE SULLIVAN

ELE SULLIVAN

JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN

Z0OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
Z00OMZOOMZOOM RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
JRT CUSTOMS

JRT CUSTOMS

JRT CUSTOMS

BLAKESLEE RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
KRYPTON RACING
KRYPTON RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING
MELARAGNO RACING

FJ RACING

FJ RACING

FJ RACING

FJ RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

J.E.S. RACING

M/TG-3000
M/TG-2000
M/TG-3000
M/TF-2000
M/TF-3000
M/TBG-2000
M/TGB-3000
M/TBF-2000
M/TBF-3000
M/PF-3000/4
M/PBF-2000/4
M/PBF-3000/4
M/PBF-3000/4
M/TG-2000
M/TG-2000
M/TF-2000
M/TBG-2000
M/TG-3000
C/BFSS
C/BFSS
C/BFSS
B/CPRO
B/CPRO
B/CPRO
B/CPRO
M/VPG-250/4
M/VPG-250/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
MPS/F~750/2
MPS/F-750/2
MPS/F~750/2
MPS/F-750/2
E/PS

E/PS

E/PS

F/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
E/PMP
E/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
F/PMP
E/PMP

123.036 FINAL
120.433 NEW
121.211 NEW
122.056 NEW
124.243 FINAL
121.771 NEW
125.322 FINAL
125.627 FINAL
129.243 FINAL
129.867 FINAL
129.320 FINAL
126.114 NEW
129.266 FINAL
120.953 BUMP
121.433 FINAL
124.488 FINAL
122.515 FINAL
123.537 FINAL

188.055 NEW

189.382 FINAL
203.419 FINAL

123.827 NEW

125.297 FINAL
131.749 NEW
131.817 FINAL

60.446 FINAL

61.546 FINAL

186.661 BUMP

191.822 BUMP

195.083 BUMP

196.605 BUMP

197.443 BUMP

199.021 BUMP

199.188 FINAL
194.967 BUMP
199.419 BUMP
199.488 BUMP
201.315 BUMP
202.979 FINAL

122.939 NEW

124.206 FINAL

82.362 NEW
127.466 FINAL

119.003 NEW

119.222 BUMP

119.889 FINAL

110.527 NEW

111.490 BUMP

112.224 BUMP

113.527 BUMP

113.720 FINAL

106.914 NEW

109.006 FINAL
115.576 BUMP
116.679 BUMP
117.949 BUMP
119.413 FINAL
111.434 NEW

1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5



9947
L106
L106
L108
L108
L108
L108
L108
L108
L113
L113
L113
L113
L114
L114
L114
L116
L116
L116
L116
L116
L117
L117
L117
L117

JOHN SULLIVAN

STEVE VAN BLARCOM
STEVE VAN BLARCOM

RALPH NAVARRO
RALPH NAVARRO
RALPH NAVARRO
RALPH NAVARRO
RALPH NAVARRO
RALPH NAVARRO
FRED HAINES

FRED HAINES

FRED HAINES

FRED HAINES
ROBERT KILCOLLINS
ROBERT KILCOLLINS
ROBERT KILCOLLINS
JERRY LEE

JERRY LEE

JERRY LEE

JERRY LEE

JERRY LEE

KALEB DONOVAN
KALEB DONOVAN
KALEB DONOVAN
KALEB DONOVAN

J.E.S. RACING

VAN B RACING
VAN B RACING
NAVARRO RACING
NAVARRO RACING
NAVARRO RACING
NAVARRO RACING
NAVARRO RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HAINES RACING
HAINES RACING
HAINES RACING
HAINES RACING
KILCOLLINS RACING
KILCOLLINS RACING
KILCOLLINS RACING
LEE RACING

LEE RACING

LEE RACING

LEE RACING

LEE RACING
DONOVAN RACING
DONOVAN RACING
DONOVAN RACING
DONOVAN RACING

E/PMP
B/DT
B/DT
A/DT
A/DT
AA/DT
A/DT
A/DT
AA/DT
B/PP
AA/PP
B/PP
AA/PP
A/PP
A/PP
A/PP
/PP
/PP
/PP
/PP
/PP
D/PP
D/PP
D/PP
D/PP

113.214 FINAL
96.709 FINAL
96.380 FINAL
127.635 NEW
127.973 FINAL
126.031 FINAL
132.054 NEW
133.509 FINAL
130.996 FINAL
94.453 FINAL
95.576 FINAL
95.498 FINAL
95.648 FINAL
117.315 FINAL
121.052 NEW
121.921 FINAL
8.302 NEW
100.429 BUMP
100.612 FINAL
97.971 NEW
99.799 FINAL
94.257 NEW
94.453 FINAL
89.224 NEW
94.229 FINAL

1.5
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5



